
Year: 2025
Project Total

8001 ALGER 1,950.00
8002 ACKLEY 1,150.00
8020 BOWMAN 650.00
8023 BEEM, JOHN 3,550.00
8027 BRAYTON CREEK IC 40,112.84
8028 BROOKS LAKE LEVEL 24,597.00
8029 BEATTIE 3,550.00
8030 BAYNE 1,500.00
8032 BAKER 1,915.24
8033 BLOUNT 1,300.00
8034 BUNKER 2,600.00
8035 BERENS 1,725.00
8037 BRIGGS 2,025.00
8041 BLUE LAKE 2,160.00
8045 BROOKS DRAIN 1,210.00
8151 COX DRAIN 3,175.00
8154 COURTWRIGHT 1,400.00
8155 CONKLIN 1,600.00
8158 CARLSON 1,725.00
8159 CAMPBELL 2,000.00
8163 COBURN 5,500.00
8165 CREVIER 1,850.03
8166 CROFOOT DRAIN 966.65
8241 DOWNING 2,400.00
8244 DAYTON #1 2,300.00
8245 DEKUIPER DRAIN 1,400.00
8282 EVERETT 1,800.00
8284 EAST ENDERS 2,350.00
8286 EISENACH DRAIN 1,150.00
8299A FELLOW CONS 76,768.29
8323 FREMONT LAKE LEVEL 23,123.00
8324 FREMONT LAKE DRAIN 1,500.00
8356 GORBY IC 9,000.00
8359 GOULD 1,100.00
8361 GEERS IC 22,144.63
8380 HANSEN 2,100.01
8387 HOLMES DRAIN 2,125.00
8389 HOWE 800.00
8393 HOLLENGER 900.00
8394 HARDY DRAIN 3,050.00
8395 HESS LAKE LEVEL 22,930.00
8480 KLOOSTER 2,000.00
8482 KOLE 1,000.00
8484 KORLAAR AND BRANCH #2 3,160.00
8511 LEWIS 850.00
8512 LUDKE 1,860.00
8513 LYNN 1,500.00
8514 LORDAN LAKE 1,600.00
8552 MCCUMBER 1,800.00
8558 MCDONALD 1,400.00
8560 MOSES 1,275.00
8562 MCKINLEY 2,320.00
8563 MARKLE I/C 12,778.11
8564 MUD LAKE 1,675.00
8642 NASON 8,294.82



8643 NEWAYGO LAKE LEVEL 37,226.00
8657 OHMAN 825.00
8658 OTIA 1,500.00
8675 PENDLE 1,550.00
8676 PENDLETON 1,000.00
8677 PEETS 2,885.00
8678 PECK LAKE 2,500.00
8679 PEKEL 800.00
8680 POLL 1,300.00
8681 PEACOCK 1,100.00
8684 PELL 1,325.00
8730 ROBINSON LAKE LEVEL 19,927.00
8736 RANSOM CREEK 2,074.66
8738 RYERSON LAKE LEVEL 18,601.00
8778 SIEMS 1,775.00
8783 SCHURER 5,400.00
8784 SITKA 2,575.00
8787 SWANSON 750.00
8788 STONE 425.00
8789 STEVENS 350.00
8790 SAND LAKE LEVEL 23,584.00
8845 BROOKS LAKE BOARD 80,000.00
8846 HESS LAKE BOARD 80,500.00
8847 DIAMOND LAKE BOARD 18,000.00
8849 RYERSON LAKE BOARD 37,000.00
8850 ENGLEWRIGHT LAKE BD 16,000.00
8857 TUBBERGEN 1,100.00
8860 TINDALL 1,500.00
8861 TIBBE 1,825.00
8862 TIMMER 1,300.00
8886 UNLAND 1,625.00
8898 VANHORN 2,435.00
8899 VOGEL 3,783.40
8915 WILLIAMS CREEK 3,100.00
8918 WALTERS 1,100.00
8923 WILCOX 1,400.00
8925 WHEELER 15,000.00
KLB848 KIMBALL LAKE BOARD 65,000.00
PLB848 PICKEREL LAKE BOARD 95,000.00
TOTALS: 879,806.68
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